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Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:27

Price
101.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

Mﬂ

WKN: 7194
160.00
1.60% (1.60)
140,00
FRO000071946
ATE 120.00
Euronext Paris
EUR w
Automotive L00.00 i
Stock
3,577 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX 80.00
101.00 EUR (50) 60,00
101.80 EUR (50)

98.40 EUR
101.60 EUR
98.00 EUR
100.00 EUR
100.560207 EUR
69,460
6,984,912.00
1,472

92

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000071946&ID_NOTATION=1544780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000071946&ID_NOTATION=1544780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b171583fb318954d4964d16243da5ddf9fffb2ef57ccf28f4a815832d0853b9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f600556948fc9d2d4&time=1722164816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c082b1da6193dc63e96463c1b217657a79eed5542490de349fe644562091a2ff&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81de97743af3a1677&time=1722164816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3431a3ed7f2102e1df09d3e118351d073ae134963fefa87a66c5ca5b534d93a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ac2fe3cf1905c9b7&time=1722164816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a7c3a7186f252da3d73fb546dd112ae0dab0ec54d7f184aaaea8bd45d1ea7b7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4a1f6e55b93c917e&time=1722164816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ea2ebde3f11b6a5ec5652cc3183c3547c932abd00b8d6e9475825434a286bc0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf9659f130fd75068&time=1722164816&tool=RSC

ALTEN S.A.

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:27

Price
101.60 EUR

Difference

o

1.60% (1.60)

General attributes

ISIN FR0O000071946
Symbol ATE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,677 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 101.00 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 101.80 EUR (50)
Open 98.40 EUR
High 101.60 EUR
Low 98.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 100.00 EUR
VWAP 100.560207 EUR
Volume (pcs) 69,460
Trading volume 6,984,912.00
Number of trades 1,472
Last size 92
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.85% -26.80% -13.97%
Perf (abs.) -41.20 -37.20 -16.50
Beta 1.24 1.27 1.21
Volatility 32.07 29.31 30.82

ERSTE

Group

160.00
140.00
120.00

100.00

By I
ﬂ‘mﬂ

g80.00

60.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

146.90 EUR (2024/02/20
98.00 EUR (2024/07/25
146.90 EUR (2024/02/20
98.00 EUR (2024/07/25

102.02 EUR (72,485
106.26 EUR (56,053
120.23 EUR (45,306

)
)
)
125.51 EUR (39,547)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 102.00 EUR 0.04 32
07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08 99.80 EUR  0.00 9
07/26
Munich 2024/ 08:19 98.75EUR  0.00 2
07/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 101.275 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 07/26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1544780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3710105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40953973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40953973

ALTEN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
02/05

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

15:16

15:33

17:35

08:28

08:08

100.30 EUR

152.26 USD

101.60 EUR

96.65 EUR

97.40 EUR

0.15

0.03

6.98

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18011646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434188395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7984

ALTEN S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

EALTEN

Contact Details
ALTEN SA

221 Bis, Boulevard Jean-Jaures - - 92514
Boulogne Billancourt Cedex

Telefon: +33 1 46 08 70 00
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Aliette Mardyks ~ Member of Supervisory

Board

Emily Azoulay Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Seroussi Member of Supervisory
Board

Jean-Philippe Member of Supervisory

Collin Board

Marc Eisenberg Member of Supervisory
Board

Maryvonne Member of Supervisory

Labeille Board

Philippe Member of Supervisory

Tribaudeau Board
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